Concurs

Distanta H
Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati:
-——+

Nr.| Serie inel
-——+

001 RO 18 9
002 RO 19
003 RO 20
004 RO 15
005 RO 19
006 RO 20
007 RO 18
008 RO 20
009 RO 19
010 RO 19
-——+

Semnaturi

05111 026140
+047.52.27,1

24.07.21
24.07.21
24.07.21
010

004268
465568
912492
614410
465595
912488
085049
912476
785751
462653

16:51:
16:51:
16:51:

59 GPS
59 +000
59

Senzor
DA118AF2
DA118F5A
DAB3B907
DA118D0A
DAOCD6BB
DAF12C87
DAE46872
DAF60BEB
DA118F4B
DA118ES81

Crescator

3

Comisia control

Loc lansare

Imbarcare
Data Ora
24.07 16:
24.07 16:
24.07 16:
24.07 16:
24.07 16:
24.07 16:
24.07 16:
24.07 16:
24.07 16:
24.07 16:

E;kﬁ«nyfx

24.07.21 16:54:43 |

S TWUNMACK S

Data lansarii :
Columbofil
Longitudine

Morosan Ghe. Dumitru

+025.51.39,7

. ¢
A

C%d (ﬁwxmA<j. (;VA

oy

1 C. #V

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04.01
ENZING 48902335 SWw-4.5 HW-7.2
BENZTING

Il o

Cod

concurs

013008

Express

Serie ceas 221481
Autorizare : 80002522
G 2 <====



